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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results - Combined Events

Men Decathlon
                               Points      100       LJ       SP       HJ      400 Day1     110H       DT       PV       JT     1500

    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Walker, JJ                           11.47    6.99m   11.19m    1.85m    51.41

    Western Oregon                      w: 1.6   w: 3.2  36-08.5  6-00.75

                                 3548    (759)    (811)    (557)    (670)    (751) 3548      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2 Schmidt, Steven                      11.67    6.51m   12.06m    2.15m    56.54

    Northwest Nazarene                  w: 1.6   w: 2.8    39-07   7-00.5

                                 3509    (717)    (700)    (610)    (944)    (538) 3509      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3 Burchfield, Gabe                     11.49    6.97m   10.91m    1.88m    53.70

    Western Oregon                      w: 1.4   w: 2.5  35-09.5     6-02

                                 3450    (755)    (807)    (540)    (696)    (652) 3450      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4 Sorah, Brennen                       11.51    6.41m   12.37m    1.85m    52.53

    Western Oregon                      w: 1.6   w: 1.2    40-07  6-00.75

                                 3428    (750)    (677)    (629)    (670)    (702) 3428      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5 Kenny, Ryan                          11.23    6.68m   10.56m    1.88m    53.87

    Western Washington                  w: 1.6   w: 1.2 34-07.75     6-02

                                 3409    (810)    (739)    (519)    (696)    (645) 3409      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6 Boyd, Andrew                         11.52    5.97m   12.88m    1.79m    52.13

    Saint Martin's                      w: 1.4   w: 2.5 42-03.25   5-10.5

                                 3326    (748)    (580)    (660)    (619)    (719) 3326      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7 Seals, Austin                        11.51    6.06m   10.83m    1.85m    51.31

    Western Washington                  w: 1.4   w: 0.5  35-06.5  6-00.75

                                 3311    (750)    (600)    (536)    (670)    (755) 3311      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8 Klein, Drew                          11.46    6.48m    9.86m    1.76m    52.07

    Central Washington                  w: 1.6   w: 0.9 32-04.25  5-09.25

                                 3246    (761)    (693)    (477)    (593)    (722) 3246      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  9 Wilkins, Shalkar                     11.60    5.70m   10.19m    1.61m    51.90

    Northwest Nazarene                  w: 1.4   w: 2.5 33-05.25  5-03.25

                                 2953    (732)    (523)    (497)    (472)    (729) 2953      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 10 Katsuda, Sam                         11.93    5.79m    7.22m    1.73m    52.60

    Central Washington                  w: 1.4   w: 3.6 23-08.25     5-08

                                 2795    (665)    (542)    (320)    (569)    (699) 2795      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 11 Maier, Braydon                       13.19    5.36m   11.77m    1.55m    55.35

    Central Washington                  w: 1.6   w: 3.2  38-07.5     5-01

                                 2492    (436)    (453)    (592)    (426)    (585) 2492      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results - Combined Events

Women Heptathlon
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Hurley, Jenelle           14.94    1.61m    9.15m    26.11
    Western Oregon           w: 2.0  5-03.25 30-00.25  w: -0.7
                        2859  (850)    (747)    (474)    (788) 2859      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Thompson, Maliyah         14.61    1.49m    9.02m    25.24
    Western Oregon           w: 2.0   4-10.5 29-07.25  w: -0.7
                        2834  (894)    (610)    (465)    (865) 2834      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Lagerwey, Matty           14.91    1.46m   10.45m    26.29
    Western Washington       w: 2.3   4-09.5  34-03.5   w: 0.2
                        2762  (854)    (577)    (559)    (772) 2762      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 DeChenne, McCall          14.73    1.40m    9.67m    25.43
    Central Washington       w: 1.4     4-07 31-08.75  w: -0.7
                        2746  (878)    (512)    (508)    (848) 2746      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Chang, Hannah             14.53    1.49m    8.79m    26.64
    Seattle Pacific          w: 2.0   4-10.5 28-10.25  w: -0.7
                        2708  (905)    (610)    (451)    (742) 2708      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Deters, Amity             15.54    1.58m    9.01m    26.78
    Western Oregon          w: -0.3  5-02.25 29-06.75   w: 0.2
                        2679  (772)    (712)    (465)    (730) 2679      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Clay, Amariyah            15.67    1.49m   10.59m    26.99
    Western Oregon           w: 1.4   4-10.5    34-09   w: 0.2
                        2646  (755)    (610)    (568)    (713) 2646      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 DeGroot, Ellie            14.82    1.46m    8.80m    26.68
    Central Washington       w: 2.0   4-09.5  28-10.5  w: -0.7
                        2633  (866)    (577)    (451)    (739) 2633      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Avery, Nicole             15.41    1.34m    9.46m    26.41
    Western Washington      w: -0.3  4-04.75  31-00.5  w: -0.7
                        2493  (788)    (449)    (494)    (762) 2493      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 10 Duenninger, Carlott       16.17    1.46m    8.81m    26.73
    Alaska Anchorage         w: 2.3   4-09.5    28-11  w: -0.7
                        2457  (694)    (577)    (452)    (734) 2457      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 11 Clemens, Macy             16.09    1.52m    9.80m    28.74
    Western Oregon          w: -0.3  4-11.75    32-02   w: 0.2
                        2437  (703)    (644)    (516)    (574) 2437      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 12 Newell, Sierra            18.97    1.37m    9.21m    28.68
    Northwest Nazarene       w: 2.3     4-06 30-02.75   w: 0.2
                        1930  (393)    (481)    (478)    (578) 1930      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 13 Huber, Carley             16.14       NH    9.07m    27.80
    Central Washington       w: 1.4          29-09.25   w: 0.2
                        1813  (697)      (0)    (469)    (647) 1813      (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

Event 101  Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Decathlon
===============================================================================
GNAC Records: R 10.74  2018        Kodiak Landis, CWU
   GNAC Meet: M 10.81  2018        Kodiak Landis, CWU
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       11.23   1.6  2    810
  2 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       11.46   1.6  2    761
  3 Walker, JJ                   Western Oregon           11.47   1.6  2    759
  4 Burchfield, Gabe             Western Oregon           11.49   1.4  1    755
  5 Sorah, Brennen               Western Oregon           11.51   1.6  2    750
  6 Seals, Austin                Western Washington       11.51   1.4  1    750
  7 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           11.52   1.4  1    748
  8 Wilkins, Shalkar             Northwest Nazarene       11.60   1.4  1    732
  9 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       11.67   1.6  2    717
 10 Katsuda, Sam                 Central Washington       11.93   1.4  1    665
 11 Maier, Braydon               Central Washington       13.19   1.6  2    436

Event 101  Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Decathlon
======================================================================================
GNAC Records: R 7.53m  2016        Cody Thomas, UAA
   GNAC Meet: M 7.10m  2018        Seren Dances, WWU
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 Walker, JJ                   Western Oregon           6.99m   3.2  22-11.25    811
     6.84m(-0.3) FOUL      6.99m(3.2)
  2 Burchfield, Gabe             Western Oregon           6.97m   2.5  22-10.50    807
     6.68m(0.5) 6.36m(2.0) 6.97m(2.5)
  3 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       6.68m   1.2  21-11.00    739
     6.62m(2.9) 6.43m(0.3) 6.68m(1.2)
  4 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       6.51m   2.8  21-04.25    700
     6.51m(2.8) 6.51m(-1.1) FOUL
  5 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       6.48m   0.9  21-03.25    693
     6.48m(0.9) 6.41m(3.4) 6.36m(1.0)
  6 Sorah, Brennen               Western Oregon           6.41m   1.2  21-00.50    677
     6.21m(1.5) 6.39m(0.4) 6.41m(1.2)
  7 Seals, Austin                Western Washington       6.06m   0.5  19-10.75    600
     5.56m(1.1) 6.06m(0.5) 5.87m(2.1)
  8 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           5.97m   2.5  19-07.00    580
     5.31m(1.8) 5.97m(2.5) 5.93m(1.4)
  9 Katsuda, Sam                 Central Washington       5.79m   3.6  19-00.00    542
     5.58m(1.0) 5.47m(1.8) 5.79m(3.6)
 10 Wilkins, Shalkar             Northwest Nazarene       5.70m   2.5  18-08.50    523
     5.70m(2.5) 5.40m(0.4) PASS
 11 Maier, Braydon               Central Washington       5.36m   3.2  17-07.00    453
     5.03m(0.7) 5.36m(3.2) PASS

Event 101  Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon
=================================================================================
GNAC Records: R 14.06m  2010        Alex Harrison, WWU
   GNAC Meet: M 14.06m  2010        Alex Harrison, WWU
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's          12.88m   42-03.25    660
      FOUL  12.80m  12.88m
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

....Event 101  Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon
  2 Sorah, Brennen               Western Oregon          12.37m   40-07.00    629
      11.40m  12.37m  12.34m
  3 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene      12.06m   39-07.00    610
      11.59m  12.06m  11.86m
  4 Maier, Braydon               Central Washington      11.77m   38-07.50    592
      11.29m  11.51m  11.77m
  5 Walker, JJ                   Western Oregon          11.19m   36-08.50    557
      FOUL  11.19m  10.74m
  6 Burchfield, Gabe             Western Oregon          10.91m   35-09.50    540
      10.91m  10.38m  10.70m
  7 Seals, Austin                Western Washington      10.83m   35-06.50    536
      10.83m  8.89m  10.25m
  8 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington      10.56m   34-07.75    519
      10.53m  10.56m  10.20m
  9 Wilkins, Shalkar             Northwest Nazarene      10.19m   33-05.25    497
      9.75m  10.19m  10.13m
 10 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       9.86m   32-04.25    477
      9.71m  9.86m  8.93m
 11 Katsuda, Sam                 Central Washington       7.22m   23-08.25    320
      FOUL  FOUL  7.22m

Event 101  Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Decathlon
=================================================================================
GNAC Records: R 2.06m  2014        Justin Peterson, CWU
   GNAC Meet: M 2.05m  5/13/2022   Steven Schmidt, Northwest Na
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       2.15mR   7-00.50    944
     1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.15 2.18
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O  PPP    O    O  PPP    O  XXX
  2 Burchfield, Gabe             Western Oregon           1.88m    6-02.00    696
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP   XO  XXO    O  XXX
  2 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       1.88m    6-02.00    696
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP   XO  XXO  XXO  XXX
  4 Seals, Austin                Western Washington       1.85m    6-00.75    670
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O   XO    O   XO  XXO  XXO  XXX
  4 Sorah, Brennen               Western Oregon           1.85m    6-00.75    670
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O    O    O  XXO   XO  XXX
  4 Walker, JJ                   Western Oregon           1.85m    6-00.75    670
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO  XXO    O  XXX
  7 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           1.79m    5-10.50    619
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX
  8 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       1.76m    5-09.25    593
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82
      PPP  PPP    O  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXO  XXO  PPP  XXX
  9 Katsuda, Sam                 Central Washington       1.73m    5-08.00    569
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76
      PPP  PPP    O  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO   XO    O  XXO  XXX
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

....Event 101  Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Decathlon
 10 Wilkins, Shalkar             Northwest Nazarene       1.61m    5-03.25    472
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64
      PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O    O   XO    O  XXX
 11 Maier, Braydon               Central Washington       1.55m    5-01.00    426
     1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58
      PPP  PPP    O  PPP  PPP  XXO  XXX

Event 101  Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash Decathlon
==========================================================================
GNAC Records: R 47.78  2018        Kodiak Landis, CWU
   GNAC Meet: M 48.00  2016        Cody Thomas, UAA
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Seals, Austin                Western Washington       51.31   2    755
  2 Walker, JJ                   Western Oregon           51.41   2    751
  3 Wilkins, Shalkar             Northwest Nazarene       51.90   1    729
  4 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       52.07   2    722
  5 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           52.13   1    719
  6 Sorah, Brennen               Western Oregon           52.53   2    702
  7 Katsuda, Sam                 Central Washington       52.60   1    699
  8 Burchfield, Gabe             Western Oregon           53.70   1    652
  9 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       53.87   2    645
 10 Maier, Braydon               Central Washington       55.35   2    585
 11 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       56.54   1    538

Event 102  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon
===============================================================================
GNAC Records: R 13.70  2005        Danielle Ayers-Stamper, SPU
   GNAC Meet: M 14.17  2016        Maliea Luquin, SPU
   GNAC Meet: M 14.17  2013        Ali Worthen, SPU
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 Chang, Hannah                Seattle Pacific          14.53   2.0  4    905
  2 Thompson, Maliyah            Western Oregon           14.61   2.0  4    894
  3 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington       14.73   1.4  3    878
  4 DeGroot, Ellie               Central Washington       14.82   2.0  4    866
  5 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington       14.91   2.3  1    854
  6 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon           14.94   2.0  4    850
  7 Avery, Nicole                Western Washington       15.41  -0.3  2    788
  8 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon           15.54  -0.3  2    772
  9 Clay, Amariyah               Western Oregon           15.67   1.4  3    755
 10 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon           16.09  -0.3  2    703
 11 Huber, Carley                Central Washington       16.14   1.4  3    697
 12 Duenninger, Carlotta         Alaska Anchorage         16.17   2.3  1    694
 13 Newell, Sierra               Northwest Nazarene       18.97   2.3  1    393

Event 102  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon
=================================================================================
GNAC Records: R 1.75m  2005        Danielle Ayers-Stamper, SPU
   GNAC Meet: M 1.73m  2014        Taylor Fettig, CWU
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

....Event 102  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon
  1 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon           1.61m    5-03.25    747
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO    O    O  XXX
  2 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon           1.58m    5-02.25    712
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  3 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon           1.52m    4-11.75    644
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO    O   XO   XO  XXX
  4 Chang, Hannah                Seattle Pacific          1.49m    4-10.50    610
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52
      PPP    O    O    O    O    O   XO    O  XXX
  4 Clay, Amariyah               Western Oregon           1.49m    4-10.50    610
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX
  4 Thompson, Maliyah            Western Oregon           1.49m    4-10.50    610
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO    O    O  XXX
  7 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington       1.46m    4-09.50    577
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52
      PPP  PPP    O  PPP   XO   XO    O  XXP    X
  7 Duenninger, Carlotta         Alaska Anchorage         1.46m    4-09.50    577
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO  XXX
  7 DeGroot, Ellie               Central Washington       1.46m    4-09.50    577
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO  XXX
 10 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington       1.40m    4-07.00    512
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43
      PPP    O    O  XXO  XXO  XXX
 11 Newell, Sierra               Northwest Nazarene       1.37m    4-06.00    481
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40
      PPP    O   XO   XO  XXX
 12 Avery, Nicole                Western Washington       1.34m    4-04.75    449
     1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40
      PPP  PPP    O  PPP  XXX
 -- Huber, Carley                Central Washington          NH
     1.28 1.31
      PPP  XXX

Event 102  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon
=================================================================================
GNAC Records: R 13.00m  2006        Bridget Johnson, WOU
   GNAC Meet: M 12.88m  2006        Bridget Johnson, WOU
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Clay, Amariyah               Western Oregon          10.59m   34-09.00    568
      9.44m  9.23m  10.59m
  2 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington      10.45m   34-03.50    559
      9.90m  9.92m  10.45m
  3 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon           9.80m   32-02.00    516
      9.80m  8.65m  FOUL
  4 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington       9.67m   31-08.75    508
      9.23m  9.67m  9.67m
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2023 GNAC Championship - 4/24/2023 to 4/25/2023

Combined Events
Northwest Nazarene University

Results

....Event 102  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon
  5 Avery, Nicole                Western Washington       9.46m   31-00.50    494
      9.46m  9.45m  9.30m
  6 Newell, Sierra               Northwest Nazarene       9.21m   30-02.75    478
      9.21m  FOUL  FOUL
  7 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon           9.15m   30-00.25    474
      FOUL  9.15m  FOUL
  8 Huber, Carley                Central Washington       9.07m   29-09.25    469
      8.93m  9.07m  FOUL
  9 Thompson, Maliyah            Western Oregon           9.02m   29-07.25    465
      8.43m  9.02m  8.60m
 10 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon           9.01m   29-06.75    465
      8.82m  8.74m  9.01m
 11 Duenninger, Carlotta         Alaska Anchorage         8.81m   28-11.00    452
      8.74m  8.56m  8.81m
 12 DeGroot, Ellie               Central Washington       8.80m   28-10.50    451
      8.41m  8.30m  8.80m
 13 Chang, Hannah                Seattle Pacific          8.79m   28-10.25    451
      8.38m  8.58m  8.79m

Event 102  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon
===============================================================================
GNAC Records: R 24.78  2013        Grace Morgan, UAA
   GNAC Meet: M 24.78  2013        Grace Morgan, UAA
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 Thompson, Maliyah            Western Oregon           25.24  -0.7  2    865
  2 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington       25.43  -0.7  2    848
  3 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon           26.11  -0.7  2    788
  4 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington       26.29   0.2  1    772
  5 Avery, Nicole                Western Washington       26.41  -0.7  2    762
  6 Chang, Hannah                Seattle Pacific          26.64  -0.7  2    742
  7 DeGroot, Ellie               Central Washington       26.68  -0.7  2    739
  8 Duenninger, Carlotta         Alaska Anchorage         26.73  -0.7  2    734
  9 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon           26.78   0.2  1    730
 10 Clay, Amariyah               Western Oregon           26.99   0.2  1    713
 11 Huber, Carley                Central Washington       27.80   0.2  1    647
 12 Newell, Sierra               Northwest Nazarene       28.68   0.2  1    578
 13 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon           28.74   0.2  1    574
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